
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

2855 South 166th Street

New Berlin, WI 53151

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

PO Box 148

Sussex, WI 53089

bfsinc7@aol.comPete LathropBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

David Adams dadams@crc1.comCRC Concrete Raising Corp (262) 827-5000 x306

Rich Parker rparker@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Sam Daniels

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Contract 7659

joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Timothy 
Poehnelt tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.comNuGen Johnson, LLC (414) 698-9759

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539
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Contract 7659

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

13995 Industry Ave

Becker, MN 55308

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc. (608) 838-9779

34
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Kevin Graham kgraham@proaxisllc.comProAxis (608) 279-7699

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Jay Houghton jhoughton@ironworksfab.comSynergies, LLC (612) 290-7865

3/25/2016


